=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPANTS

Mon, February 3, 2020
Tue, February 4, 2020
Wed, February 5, 2020
Thu, February 6, 2020
Fri, February 7, 2020

07.01.2020/SCR

Sweden
Germany

Czech Republic

Finland

Switzerland

10.45

12.45 -
15.00 -
16.45 -
18.00 -
19.15 -

08.00 -
08.45 -
09.30 -
10.15 -
13.40 -
15.30
19.00

08.00 -
08.45 -
09.30 -
10.15 -
11.00 -
15.30

19.00

08.00 -
08.45 -
09.30 -
10.15 -
11.00 -
15.30
19.00

08.00 -
08.45 -

14.10
16.30
17.45
19.00
20.15

08.30
09.15
10.00
10.45
14.40

08.30
09.15
10.00
10.45
12.00

08.30
09.15
10.00
10.45
12.00

08.30
09.15

SWE
GER
CZE
FIN
Sul

Meeting

ZRH - TXL
Practice GER
Practice FIN
Practice SUI
Practice SWE

Practice SUI
Practice SWE
Practice FIN
Practice GER
Practice CZE
SWE - SUI
GER - FIN

Practice CZE
Practice FIN
Practice SWE
Practice GER
Practice SUI
FIN - CZE
GER - SWE

Practice SUI
Practice CZE
Practice SWE
Practice FIN
Practice GER
CZE - SUI
FIN - SWE

Practice FIN
Practice SUI

Airport Zurich

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin
Berlin



=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Sat,

Sun,

07.01.2020/SCR

February 8, 2020

February 9, 2020

09.30 -
10.15 -
11.00 -
14.30
18.00

08.30 -
09.15 -
13.00

16.30

10.50 -
12.45

10.00
10.45
12.00

09.00
09.45

12.15

Practice CZE
Practice GER
Practice SWE
SUI - FIN
GER - CZE

Practice SUI
Practice GER
SWE - CZE
GER - SUI

TXL - ZRH
Release

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Airport Zurich



